
 

 

 

 

PRIMARY DEPARTMENT 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (CLASS III, IV & V) 

SESSION 2024-25 

TERM I (APRIL-SEPTEMBER) 

 
S.ST  6.05.24 (Monday)  

Hindi Periodic Test 1 07.05.24 (Tuesday)  

EVS/ General Science Periodic Test 1 08.05.24 (Wednesday)  

English Periodic Test 1 09.05.24 (Thursday)  

Maths Periodic Test 1 10.05.24 (Friday)  

   

Result Declaration (PT 1) 27.05.24  

 

Hindi Mid Term Exam 

 

23.08.24 (Friday) 

 

EVS/General Science Mid Term Exam  27.08.24 (Tuesday)  

Computer Mid Term Exam 29.08.24 (Thursday)  

GK Mid Term Exam                                                                31.08.24 (Saturday)  

English Mid Term Exam   04.09.24 (Wednesday)  

Maths Mid Term Exam 

S.ST 

06.09.24 (Friday) 

09.09.24 (Monday) 

 

 

Result Declaration (Term I)  

 

05.10.24                                                                                 

 

   

   

TERM II (OCTOBER - MARCH)   

S.ST Periodic Test 2 06.11.24 (Wednesday)  

Hindi Periodic Test 2 08.11.24 (Friday)  

EVS/General Science Periodic Test 2 11.11.24 (Monday)  

English Periodic Test 2 1211.24 (Tuesday)  

Maths Periodic Test 2 13.11.24 ( Wednesday)  

   

Result Declaration (PT 2) 07.12.24  

   

Annual Exams & Result Declaration To be announced  

   

 

 

  

 

          


